
KSSEM 

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department 

SI.NO 

1 

Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM 

2 

3 

K.S. SCHO0L OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE - 560109 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

V Semester 

4 

5 

Subject 
Code 

BCV501 

BCV502 

BCV503 

TIMETABLE FOR EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS 

BCVS15D 

BRMK557 

Subject Name 

Construction 
Managerment and 
Entrepreneurship 
Geotechnical 

Engineering 
Concrete Technology 

Remote Sensing and 
GIS 

Head of the Department 
Professor & Heag 

Dept. of Civil Engineering 
K.S. Group of Institutions 

Dates of Extra Classes 

K.S. School of Engineering & Management 
Bangalore-560 062. 

4/11/2024,1 1/11/2024,9/12/24 

S/11/2024,12/11/2024,10/12/24 

6/11/2024,13/11/2024,13/12/24 

Research Methodology8/11/2024,15/11,2024,15/12/24 
and IPR 

7/11/2024,14/11,2024,14/12/24 

Signature of Faculty 

Tyat 

Dr, K Rama Narasimha 
PrincipaVDirector 

KS 3chool of Engineering and Managempnt 

Signattreof FAietpal 



KSSEM 

K.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE - 560109 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

V Semester 

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department 

1 

Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM 

SL.NOSubject 
Code 

TIMETABLE FOR EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS 

BCV502 

lelle 

Subject Name 

Geotechnical 

Engineering 

Professor & Head 

Deçt. of Civil Engineering 
K.S. Group of Institutions 

K.S. School of Engineering ? Ma12gemen 

Dates of Extra Classes 

05/11/2024,12/11/2024, 
10/12/2024 

Name and Signature of Faculty 
in charge 

Dr. Arekal Vijay 
Professor 



KSSEL 

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department 

1 

Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM 

2 

SI.NO USN Number 

3 

4 

6 

V Semester 

7 

8 

h.S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE - 560109 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

10 

ATTENDENCE OF EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS 

11 

12 

1KG23CV402 

IKG23CV403 

IKG23CV410 

IKG23CV412 

IKG23CV408 Jamil Akther 

IKG23CV414 

1KG23CV415 

Name of the Students 

1KG23CV417 

Bharath 

Chandan B 

Lalith Kumar Naidu 

Nagendra Prasad KS 

Nandish K 

NaveenR 

Nivas K 

IKG23CV418 Rakesh Gowda N 

IKG23CV419 Ranjith GH 

IKG23CCV420 Sagar Y 
IKG23Cv422 Suprith K 

Dr: AeYAVoAy. 
Name and Signature of Faculty 

Attendance for special classes 

5/11/2025 

Nade 

6/11/2025 

Calitun 

7/11/2025 8/11/2025 

NaudNaua NaonRNout 

Rakhws Rkehoe Rokehleut Reh 

siphith suphin Siyghan CupA 
hlelle 

Signature of HOD 
Professor& Heag 

Dept.of Civil Engineering 
K.S. Group of Institutions 

K.S. School of Engineering & Menagemek 
Bangalorg-580 062 



KSSENM 

List of students who are identified as slow learners and their marks after the extra classes: 
Subject with code: 

Semester: 
SI.NO USN Number 

2 

3 

4 

6 

KS. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT, BANGALORE - 560109 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1KG23CV402 

IKG23CV403 

1KG23CV408 

IKG23Cv410 

1KG23CV412 
IKG23CV414 

1KG23CV415 

1KG23CV417 

1KG23CV418 

1KG23CV419 

Name of the Students 

IKG23CV422 

Bharath 

Chandan B 

Jamil Akther 

Lalith Kumar Naidu 

Nagendra Pras�d KS 

NandishK 

Naveen R 

Nivas K 

Rakesh Gowda N 

Ranjith GH 

IKG23CCV420 Sagar Y 

Suprith K 

Name and Signature of Faculty 

First Test 
Marks 

10 

14 

11 

15 

05 

13 

12 

11 

AB 

07 

06 

10 

Second Test 
Marks 

AB 

AB 

AB 

17 

17 

AB 

12 

13 

22 

17 

17 

13 

Third Test 
Marks 

12 

14 
.. 

14 

AB 

04 

12 

02 

06 

01 

03 

06 

07 

wtcelle 
Signature of HOD 

Professor & Head 
Dept. of Civil Engineering 

K.S. Group of Institutions 
K.S. School of Engineering & Management 

Bangalore-560 062. 
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