

#### TIMETABLE FOR EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS

V Semester

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department

Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM

SI.NO	Subject Code	Subject Name	Dates of Extra Classes	Signature of Faculty
i	BCV501	Construction Management and Entrepreneurship	4/11/2024,11/11/2024,9/12/24	(3M
2	BCV502	Geotechnical Engineering	5/11/2024,12/11/2024,10/12/24	W
3	BCV503	Concrete Technology	6/11/2024,13/11/2024,13/12/24	20 5000
4	BCV515D	Remote Sensing and GIS	7/11/2024,14/11,2024,14/12/24	P
5	BRMK557	Research Methodology and IPR	8/11/2024,15/11,2024,15/12/24	Tejagni

Head of the Department

Professor & Head Dept. of Civil Engineering K.S. Group of Institutions

K.S. School of Engineering & Management Bangalore-560 062.

Dr. K. Rama Narasimha K S School of Engineering and Management Signatterea of Penneering



## TIMETABLE FOR EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS

V Semester

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department

Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM

Sl.NO	Subject Code	Subject Name	Dates of Extra Classes	Name and Signature of Faculty in charge
1	BCV502	Geotechnical Engineering	05/11/2024,12/11/2024, 10/12/2024	Dr. Arekal Vijay Professor
	48	* 311		iy''

Professor & Head Dept. of Civil Engineering K.S. Group of Institutions K.S. School of Engineering & Management

Bangalora-Sculus



# ATTENDENCE OF EXTRA CLASS FOR SLOW LEARNERS

V Semester

Venue: Room No 307, Civil Engineering Department

Timings :4.00PM-5.00PM

SI.NO	USN Number	Name of the Students	Attendance for special classes			
			5/11/2025	6/11/2025	7/11/2025	8/11/2025
1	1KG23CV402	Bharath	Bharath	Bharatt	Photal	Bhorath
2	1KG23CV403	Chandan B	Carolar	Bardar	Rouden	Landay
3	1KG23CV408	Jamil Akther	Jamik 1	Tamky	Janku	Jumbs )
4	1KG23CV410	Lalith Kumar Naidu	fallt been	Califferer	Cale keen	Caletteen
5	1KG23CV412	Nagendra Prasad KS	Will the same of t	Part	Part !	130
6	1KG23CV414	Nandish K	Mardine	yordenh	Nachal	perda.
7	1KG23CV415	Naveen R	Naucen ?	Nausen	Naucent	Nauson 7
8	1KG23CV417	Nivas K	Nices W	Diss-K	Nius.K	Wivas K
9	1KG23CV418	Rakesh Gowda N	Raketh howard	Robert Course A	Roberhlouder	Rokevilouses
10	1KG23CV419	Ranjith GH	20	20	20	2
11	1KG23CCV420	Sagar Y	Sagar-1	Jaga.	Pagus	Eagar -1
12	1KG23CV422	Suprith K	Suptuith	Suphin	Suphitn	CUPK'

Name and Signature of Faculty

Signature of HOD

mxcelle

Professor & Head

Dept. of Civil Engineering K.S. Group of Institutions

K.S. School of Engineering & Management

Bangalore-560 062



List of students who are identified as slow learners and their marks after the extra classes: Subject with code:

#### Semester:

SI.NO	USN Number	Name of the Students	First Test Marks	Second Test Marks	Third Test Marks	
	t day	en Sign ser	c idy prayopernari	merco (Charles	* 9.7 (%)	
1	1KG23CV402	Bharath	10	AB	12	
2	1KG23CV403	Chandan B	14	AB	14	
3	1KG23CV408	Jamil Akther	11	AB	14	
4	1KG23CV410	Lalith Kumar Naidu	15	17	AB	
5	1KG23CV412	Nagendra Prasad KS	05	17	04	
6	1KG23CV414	Nandish K	13	AB	12	
7	1KG23CV415	Naveen R	12	12	02	
8	1KG23CV417	Nivas K	11	13	06	
9	1KG23CV418	Rakesh Gowda N	AB	22	01	
10	1KG23CV419	Ranjith GH	07	17	03	
11	1KG23CCV420	Sagar Y	06	17	06	
12	1KG23CV422	Suprith K	10	13	07	

Do AREKAL VIJA' Name and Signature of Faculty

Signature of HOD

Professor & Head
Dept. of Civil Engineering
K.S. Group of Institutions
K.S. School of Engineering & Management
Bangalore-560 062.